THE CLAYS

LONE OAKS FARM

ATA Trap Shoot Results

Saturday June 14, 2025

Singles - 100 Targets

Singles Champion Mary Hamilton
Sub-Junior Winner Skylar Stanfield
Junior Winner Bo D. Anderson
Class D Winner Cole Lindsey

Handicap - 100 Targets
Handicap Champion Bo D. Anderson (+0.5 yard)

19-21 Yard Winner Cole Lindsey

Doubles - 100 Targets
Doubles Champion Bo D. Anderson

Class C Winner Cole Lindsey
Class D Winner Skylar Stanfield
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The Clays at Lone Oaks Farm - June 14 2025
Event 1 - 100 Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 12

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT  CLS/YRD C'-ﬁss CLQSS CLéss CLSSS TOTAL
2 2 TN Skylar Stanfield 2414149 SJ D 96 96
4 2 ™ Mary Housto 2116691 J D 9% 96
Hamilton
2 3 TN Cole Lindsey 2209174 SJ D 93 93
3 1 TN Bo D. Anderson 2069318 J B 92 92
3 2 TN Hunter Carter 2519162 J D 91 91
2 5 TN Garrett King 2410568 SJ D 90 90
3 3 ™ Bryan D. 2303409 D 88 88
Anderson
2 1 TN Brian M. Hayesiii 2410562 SJ D 85 85
2 4 TN Liam Brinkmeyer 2410569 SJ D 84 84
4 5 TN Charles Knight 2517444 SJ D 84 84
4 3 TN Noah Clausing 2308591 SJ D 78 78
4 4 TN Archer Love 2414345 SJ D 69 69



The Clays at Lone Oaks Farm - June 14 2025

Event 2 - 100 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 6

SQUAD
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TN
TN
TN
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TN
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NAME
Bo D. Anderson
Cole Lindsey
Brian M. Hayesiii
Skylar Stanfield

Bryan D.
Anderson

Hunter Carter

ATA #

2069318
2209174
2410562
2414149

2303409
2519162

CAT CLS/YRD
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(22.0 - 24.5)

(25.0 - 27.0)

TOTAL
96
90
87
86

84
81



The Clays at Lone Oaks Farm - June 14 2025
Event 3 - 100 Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 9

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT  CLS/YRD C'-ﬁss CLQSS CLéss CLSSS TOTAL
1 1 TN Bo D. Anderson 2069318 J B 94 94
4 4 TN Cole Lindsey 2209174 SJ C 88 88
4 3 TN Skylar Stanfield 2414149 SJ D 85 85
1 3 ™ Bryan D. 2303409 D 78 78
Anderson
1 2 TN Hunter Carter 2519162 J D 71 71
4 2 TN Garrett King 2410568 SJ D 70 70
1 5 TN Charles Knight 2517444 SJ C 67 67
4 5 TN Liam Brinkmeyer 2410569 SJ D 67 67
4 1 TN Brian M. Hayesiii 2410562 SJ D 61 61



